Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bill Jones - (481630) - Newcastle (Staffs) ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

2:20.61 473

2:20.73 472

2:21.85 461
2:22.13 458
2:22.41 456
2:23.31 447
2:23.65 444
2:24.82 433
2:24.96 432
2:25.93 423
2:27.13 413
2:27.26 412
2:28.01 406
2:28.52 402

2:29.14 397

2:29.21 396
2:30.80 384
2:31.93 375
2:34.44 357
2:35.19 352
2:35.42 350
2:36.04 346
2:36.25 345
2:36.35 344
2:39.60 324
2:51.11 263
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Date

25/02/17
22/10117
27/02/16
24/02/18
17/09/17
10112117
26/11/16
28/11/15
16/07/16
18/07/15
18/10/15
20/09/15
18/09/16
14/02/15
15/11/14
22/11/15
19/07/14
22/11/14
26/04/14
19/01/14
17/11/13
30/11/13
21/09/14
02/02/14
22/09/13
16/03/13

ATINAI4N

Meet

Staffordshire ASA Championships

2017 Association Championships
Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Staffordshire ASA Championships
Newcastle Staffs Club Championships
Newcastle Winter Open Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet

North Midlands Championships 2015

Newcastle (Staffs) ASC Club Championships 2015

Newcastle & Leek Club Championships
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association
Wolverhampton SC Open Meet

Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation
Newcastle (Staffs) Club Championships
Staffordshire ASA Junior Invitation Gala
Newcastle (Staffs) ASC Club Championships

Staffordshire County Championships
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Venue

Stafford

Macclesfield

Stafford

Stafford
Newcastle-Under-Lyme
Newcastle under Lyme
Wigan

Wigan
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Newcastle under Lyme
Newcastle under Lyme
Stafford

Wigan

Wigan
Wolverhampton
Huyton

Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Wigan

Blackpool

Newcastle

Stoke on Trent
Newcastle

Stafford
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Club Swam Under

Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St

Newcastle St

Newcastle St

Newcastle St

Newcastle St

Newcastle St

Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St

Newcastle St

[N PRI a

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



c.o1.09 oy
2:52.36 257
2:55.11 245
3:01.86 219
3:07.30 200
3:09.42 193
3:18.30 168
3:19.82 165
3:26.86 148
3:44.03 117

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

2:22.13 458

2:23.31 447
2:20.73 472
2:22.41 456
2:20.61 473
2:23.65 444
2:28.01 406
2:24.96 432
2:21.85 461
2:24.82 433
2:29.21 396
2:27.13 413
2:27.26 412

2:25.93 423

2:28.52 402
2:31.93 375
2:29.14 397
2:36.25 345
2:30.80 384
2:34.44 357
2:36.35 344
2:35.19 352
2:36.04 346
2:35.42 350
2:39.60 324
2:51.89 259

2:51.11 263

2:52.36 257
2:55.11 245
3:01.86 219
3:09.42 193
3:07.30 200
3:18.30 168
3:19.82 165
3:26.86 148
3:44.03 117
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04/11/12
17/09/12
17/03/12
04/12/11
22/01/12
23/10/11
16/04/11
19/03/11
21/11/10

Date

24/02/18
10/12/17
22/10117
17/09/17
25/02/17
26/11/16
18/09/16
16/07/16
27/02/16
28/11/15
22/11/15
18/10/15
20/09/15
18/07/15
14/02/15
22/11/14
15/11/14
21/09/14
19/07/14
26/04/14
02/02/14
19/01/14
30/11/13
17/11/13
22/09/13
27/04/13
16/03/13
04/11/12
17/09/12
17/03/12
22/01/12

04/12/11
23/10/11
16/04/11
19/03/11
21/11/10
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Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet
Newcastle (Staffs) ASC Club Championships
Staffordshire County Championships
Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet

North Midlands Championships

Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships
Biddulph Club Champs

Meet

Staffordshire ASA Championships
Newcastle Winter Open Meet

2017 Association Championships
Newcastle Staffs Club Championships
Staffordshire ASA Championships

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Newcastle & Leek Club Championships
Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet
Staffordshire County Championships 2016
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association

North Midlands Championships 2015

Newcastle (Staffs) ASC Club Championships 2015

Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet
Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Newcastle (Staffs) Club Championships
Wolverhampton SC Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Staffordshire ASA Junior Invitation Gala
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation

Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

Newcastle (Staffs) ASC Club Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships

Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet
Newcastle (Staffs) ASC Club Championships
Staffordshire County Championships

North Midlands Championships

Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet
Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships
Biddulph Club Champs

viacuiesneiu
Wigan
Newcastle
Stafford
Stafford
Macclesfield
Wigan
Macclesfield
Wolverhampton

Biddulph

Venue

Stafford

Newcastle under Lyme
Macclesfield
Newcastle-Under-Lyme
Stafford

Wigan

Newcastle under Lyme
Wolverhampton
Stafford

Wigan

Wigan

Macclesfield
Newcastle under Lyme
Wolverhampton
Stafford

Huyton

Wigan

Newcastle
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield

Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield

Blackpool

Wigan

Newcastle
Macclesfield

Stafford

Wigan

Newcastle

Stafford

Macclesfield

Stafford

Wigan
Macclesfield
Wolverhampton

Biddulph
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Newcastle St 4

Club Swam Under Level
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Newcastle St 4
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Newcastle St 2

2

3

3
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2
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Newcastle St 2
Newcastle St 2
Newcastle St 3
Newcastle St 2
Newcastle St 1
Newcastle St 4
Newcastle St 2
Newcastle St 2
Newcastle St 2
Newcastle St 4
Newcastle St 2
Newcastle St 3
Newcastle St 3
Newcastle St 2
Newcastle St 2
Newcastle St 2
Newcastle St 4
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